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NIM Nama_Mahasiswa Eval I Eval II Eval III Nilai_Akhir Grade

1670750030 FRYSCHA YUSTINA OKROFA Nilai belum masuk.

1770750001 GRACE YOHANA TAMBUNAN 78 80 80 79.5 A-

1770750006 NADYA CAROLLINA 80 80 82.75 81.38 A

1770750016 IVONNE EASTERIA RIYADI 75 82 77 77.75 A-

1770750017 SCARCITYMEN DAELI 78 81 81.25 80.38 A

1770750018 RYAN RICHARD RIHI 87 90 80 84.25 A

1770750022 SHYINTIA . 87 90 85 86.75 A

1770750023 ELFIRA YUNIA DEWANTI 81 85 83 83 A

1770750027 ANISA NOVIANTI 70 83 90 83.25 A

1770750029 DEAN SANTANAYA PONDAAGA 79.76 83.8 76.5 79.14 A-

1770750036 EUNIKE MELIANI WAHYUNINGTYAS 87 85 80.25 83.13 A

1770750041 WILLIAM SULISTYO WIBOWO 80 80 80 80 A

1770750042 YOSINTA MARGARETHA 80 80 78 79 A-

1770750043 SAVINA RUSITANIA 79 80 80 79.75 A-

1770750044 ADIEUVA INNOCENTHIA 73 78 80 77.75 A-

1770750045 GRACE MISS NADIA HUTABARAT 80 80 87.5 83.75 A

1770750048 SAMANTHA CHRISTY SAYADI 80 85 83.75 83.13 A

1770750052 YOEL PARAKLETOS PANDIANGAN 80 81 80 80.25 A

1770750053 VERONIKA ELASA AGUSTIN 75 81 80 79 A-

1770750054 RUT APRIYANTI 80 83 80 80.75 A

1770750055 NIA AUDIA IBORI 80 83 80 80.75 A

1770750060 PUTRI NADYA LEONI NARAY 70 75 81 76.75 A-

1770750063 JESSICA J.A NATAPRADJA 80 80 80 80 A

1770750065 SHERENE PATRICIA 83 85 78 81 A

1770750067 EZRA TRIVENIA SITUMORANG 78 80 87.5 83.25 A

1770750072 FADILLA FEBRIYANTI BASUKI 80 81 75 77.75 A-

1770750079 THERESIA  78 80 75 77 A-

1770750098 AGNES MAGDALENA SIHOMBING 70 75 80 76.25 A-

1770750803 ACHTERSON ANDRE RUMAINUM 60 60 75 67.5 B



No Kelas NIM Nama Tidak_HadirSakit Izin Hadir TotalPertemuanPersentase_Kehadiran_%

1 B 1770750803 ACHTERSON ANDRE RUMAINUM 3 0 0 1 11 9.09

2 B 1770750036 EUNIKE MELIANI WAHYUNINGTYAS 0 0 1 10 15 73.33

3 B 1770750079 THERESIA  0 0 0 12 16 75

4 B 1770750065 SHERENE PATRICIA 0 0 0 12 16 75

5 B 1770750060 PUTRI NADYA LEONI NARAY 0 1 0 10 16 68.75

6 B 1770750053 VERONIKA ELASA AGUSTIN 0 0 1 11 16 75

7 B 1770750052 YOEL PARAKLETOS PANDIANGAN 0 0 0 11 16 68.75

8 B 1770750044 ADIEUVA INNOCENTHIA 0 0 0 12 16 75

9 B 1770750098 AGNES MAGDALENA SIHOMBING 0 0 0 12 16 75

10 B 1770750029 DEAN SANTANAYA PONDAAGA 0 0 0 12 16 75

11 B 1770750045 GRACE MISS NADIA HUTABARAT 0 0 0 12 16 75

12 B 1770750054 RUT APRIYANTI 0 0 0 11 16 68.75

13 B 1770750072 FADILLA FEBRIYANTI BASUKI 0 0 0 11 16 68.75

14 B 1770750055 NIA AUDIA IBORI 0 0 1 11 16 75

15 B 1770750048 SAMANTHA CHRISTY SAYADI 0 0 1 11 16 75

16 B 1770750027 ANISA NOVIANTI 0 0 0 12 16 75

17 B 1770750023 ELFIRA YUNIA DEWANTI 0 0 0 12 16 75

18 B 1770750043 SAVINA RUSITANIA 0 0 1 10 16 68.75

19 B 1770750018 RYAN RICHARD RIHI 0 0 0 12 16 75

20 B 1770750017 SCARCITYMEN DAELI 0 0 0 12 16 75

21 B 1770750041 WILLIAM SULISTYO WIBOWO 2 0 0 9 15 60

22 B 1770750016 IVONNE EASTERIA RIYADI 0 0 0 11 16 68.75

23 B 1770750006 NADYA CAROLLINA 1 0 0 9 16 56.25

24 B 1770750042 YOSINTA MARGARETHA 0 0 0 12 16 75

25 B 1770750022 SHYINTIA . 0 0 0 11 15 73.33

26 B 1770750067 EZRA TRIVENIA SITUMORANG 1 1 0 10 16 68.75

27 B 1770750063 JESSICA J.A NATAPRADJA 1 0 0 11 16 68.75

28 B 1770750001 GRACE YOHANA TAMBUNAN 0 0 0 12 16 75


